
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VI-SEMESTER (IT-1)  

  Room No.  L-303         w. e. f. : 8-2-2021 

Period 1 2 3 
 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.15 to 

2.15 

2.15 to 

 3.15 

3.20 to 

4.20 

MON IS  EEA AI/IS/MP-4 GS 

TUE AI/IS/MP-4 ITK DSP/CS GS  

WED SMA/MC  AI IS  GS  EEA 

THU SMA/MC DSP/CS ITK AI   

FRI EEA AI DSP/CS SMA/MC AI/IS/MP-4 

 THEORY 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18IT C22 AI Artificial Intelligence Ms Y.Gnyana Deepa 9000399729 

18IT C23 IS Information Security Mr V.Santhosh 9030012209 

18IT E09 

18IT E12 

Elective-III 

(SMA/MC) 

Social Media Analytics(L 303)/ 

Mobile Commerce(L308) 

Mr R.Sai Venkat  /  

Ms K.Sugamya 

9491388749/ 

9849673938 

18IT E13 

18IT E16 

Elective-IV 

(DSP/CS) 

Data Science With Python(L 303)/ 

Cyber Security (L308) 

Ms T.Prathima / 

Mr R.Govardhan Reddy 

9441044722/ 

8886161630 

18MB C01 EEA 
Engineering Economics And 

Accountancy 
Dr Anil Kumar 9550251731 

18EG O02 
OE-1  
GS 

Gender Sensitization Mrs.A.Vijayalakshmi 9849533161 

18EE M01 ITK Indian Traditional Knowledge 
Sri. M. Surya Narayana 

Murthy 
9849855983 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Lab Name of  the Faculty 

18IT C24 AI Lab 
Artificial Intelligence 

Lab 
 IT LAB-3 

Ms Y.Gnyana Deepa(B1, B2,B3) 
Ms E.Rama Lakshmi(B1) 

Mr V.Phani krishna(B2) 

Ms T.Prathima(B3) 

18IT C25 IS Lab 
Information Security 

Lab 
IT LAB-5 

Mr V.Santhosh(B1, B2,B3) 

Ms B.Surya samantha(B1) 

Mr R.Govardhan Reddy (B2) 
Dr Pragathi priyadarshinee(B3) 

18IT C26 MP-IV Mini Project Lab - IV IT LAB-4 

Ms T.Prathima(B1) 

Dr K.Radhika(B2)  

Ms K.Sugamya(B3) 

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-18-737-001 to 022 

Batch2: 1601-18-737-023 to 044 

Batch3: 1601-18-737-045 to remaining  
Class Co-ordinator: Ms K.Sugamya      Head of the Department 



CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VI-SEMESTER (IT-2) 

  Room No. : L-305        w. e. f. : 8-2-2021 

Period 1 2 3 
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Time 
9.10 to 

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.15 to 

2.15 

2.15 to 

3.15 

3.20 to 

4.20 

MON AI  IS EEA  ITK 

TUE AI  IS GS DSP/CS   

WED SMA/MC  GS EEA AI/IS/MP-4 

THU SMA/MC  DSP/CS EEA GS  AI/IS/MP-4 

FRI AI/IS/MP-4 DSP/CS SMA/MC  AI ITK 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18IT C22 AI Artificial Intelligence Ms Krathika Sharma 9000113043 

18IT C23 IS Information Security Ms B.Surya samantha 9505751388 

18IT E09 

18IT E12 

Elective-III 

(SMA/MC) 

Social Media Analytics/Mobile 

Commerce 

Dr Pragati Priyadarshinee/ 

Ms K.Sugamya 

9676297025/ 

9849673938 

18IT E13 
18IT E16 

Elective-IV 
(DSP/CS) 

Data Science With Python/ Cyber 
Security  

Dr M.Trupthi / 
Mr R.Govardhan Reddy 

9849295395/ 
8886161630 

18MB C01 EEA 
Engineering Economics And 

Accountancy 

Ms Mounika /  

Dr. Mandakini 

9032949143/ 

9493048650 

18EG O02 
OE-1  

GS 
Gender Sensitization Mr K.Naveen kumar 9440911186 

18EE M01 ITK Indian Traditional Knowledge Sri. C.B.V.Subba rayudu 8121821612 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Lab Name of  the Faculty 

18IT C24 AI Lab 
Artificial Intelligence 

Lab 
 IT LAB-3 

Ms Krathika Sharma(B2,B3) 

Ms Y.Gnyana Deepa(B1) 
Mr Vasantha Sena(B1) 

Ms K.Sugamya(B2) 

Ms K.N.V.S Sridevi(B3) 

18IT C25 IS Lab 
Information Security 
Lab 

IT LAB-5 

Ms B.Surya Samantha(B1, B2,B3) 
Ms K.Swathi(B1,B2) 

Dr Pragati Priyadarshinee(B3) 

18IT C26 MP-IV Mini Project Lab - IV IT LAB-4 

Ms K.Swathi(B1) 

Mr.R.Goverdhan Reddy (B2) 

Dr M.Trupthi (B3) 
Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-18-737-061 to 082 

Batch2: 1601-18-737-083 to 104 

Batch3: 1601-18-737-105 to remaining 

Class Co-ordinator: Ms E.Rama Lakshmi      Head of the Department 

 


